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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Énergir https://www.linkedin.com/company/énergir/Canada 1,064 99 9.30% ▲ 0
2 TC Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/tcenergy/Canada 8,122 337 4.15% ▲ 8
3 Parkland https://www.linkedin.com/company/parklandcorporation/Canada 2,456 100 4.07% ▲ 4
4 Cenovus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cenovus-energy/Canada 5,915 239 4.04% ▼ -1
5 Inter Pipeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/inter-pipeline/Canada 1,148 45 3.92% ▲ 3
6 Enerflex https://www.linkedin.com/company/enerflex-ltd-/Canada 3,227 123 3.81% ▲ 0
7 Plains Midstream Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/plains-midstream-canada/Canada 1,069 39 3.65% ▼ -3
8 Irving Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/irving-oil/Canada 3,107 107 3.44% ▲ 1
9 Keyera https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyera/Canada 1,147 36 3.14% ▲ 2

10 Pembina Pipeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/pembina-pipeline-corporation/Canada 2,346 70 2.98% ▼ -5
11 SECURE ENERGY https://www.linkedin.com/company/secure-energy-inc/Canada 1,342 32 2.38% ▲ 1
12 Enbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/enbridge/Canada 10,881 241 2.21% ▲ 3
13 Canadian Natural Resourceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cnrl/Canada 8,820 186 2.11% ▲ 4
14 Precision Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-drilling/Canada 2,548 51 2.00% ▲ 6
15 Calfrac Well Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/calfrac-well-services/Canada 1,673 32 1.91% ▼ -2
16 Suncor https://www.linkedin.com/company/suncor/Canada 14,391 248 1.72% ▲ 2
17 Imperial Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/imperial-oil/Canada 4,562 78 1.71% ▲ 6
18 Petro-Canada Lubricants https://www.linkedin.com/company/petro-canada-lubricants/Canada 1,661 21 1.26% ▼ -2
19 Trican Well Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/trican-well-service-ltd-/Canada 1,174 10 0.85% ▲ 0
20 PTW Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptw-energy/Canada 1,111 9 0.81% ▼ -6
21 Ensign Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensign-energy-services/Canada 2,799 17 0.61% ▲ 0
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


